
DATE

TRANSACTION 

DESCRIPTION PAID BY CREDIT DEBIT BALANCE
1/08/2019 Opening Balance 416.57$                

27/08/2019 Donation VK5HS Ivan Smith 50.00$                     466.57$                  

30/08/2019 Donation John Griffin 50.00$                     516.62$                  

31/08/2019 Credit Interest 0.05$                       $516.62

3/09/2019 Donation Anthony De La Be 50.00$                     566.62$                  

30/09/2019 Credit Interest 0.06$                        566.68$                  

31/10/2019 Credit Interest 0.05$                        566.73$                  

27/11/2019 Donation VK4SMA Mark William 50.00$                     616.73$                  

30/11/2019 Credit Interest 0.02$                        616.75$                  

31/12/2019 credit Interest 0.02$                        616.77$                  

9/01/2020 Award and Trophies 374.55$        242.22$                  

9/01/2020 Donation VK4HNS Neil Shand 100.00$                  342.22$                  

31/01/2020 Credit Interest 0.01$                        342.23$                  

26/02/2020 Postage for Awards 41.90$          300.33$                  

29/02/2020 Credit Interest 0.01$                       300.34$                  

16/10/2020 Donation VK4SMA Mark William 50.00$                     350.34$                  

23/10/2020 Donation VK4CZ Scoo Watson 50.00$                     400.34$                  

25/10/2020 Donation VK4KC Marty Nelson 30.00$                     430.34$                  

25/10/2020 Donation John Griffin 50.00$                     480.34$                  

25/10/2020 Donation Elizabeth A Billiau 20.00$                     500.34$                  

26/10/2020 Donation VK3YV Bankvic 20.00$                     520.34$                  

26/10/2020 Donation Linda Luther 100.00$                  620.34$                  

2/11/2020 Donation VK7LTD  -Tony 30.00$                     650.34$                  

7/11/2020 Donation VK6XN Johannes Fairhurst 50.00$                     700.34$                  

9/11/2020 Donation VK5PAS & VK5FMAZ 100.00$                  800.34$                  

10/11/2020 Donation VK3FLJD Lee Duncan 50.00$                     850.34$                  

11/11/2020 Donation LABS VK2MG - Alan 100.00$                  950.34$                  
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12/11/2020 Donation VK2 VW - Brett Churchyard 50.00$                     1,000.34$               

17/11/2020 WWFF Trophies 406.20$        594.14$                  

18/11/2020 Closing Balance 594.14$                  


